Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Worth - (1205997) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:56.32
9:58.69

10:01.24
10:02.07
10:06.48
10:12.22
10:23.89
10:26.43

10:33.07

Swims in Date Order

Time

9:58.69
10:12.22
10:01.24
10:02.07

9:56.32
10:06.48
10:33.07
10:23.89

10:26.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
530
524
522
510
496
469
463
449

WA Pts

530
496
524
522
537
510
449
469
463

Round

Round

H

I M

Date

18/03/23
16/03/24
21/05/23
22/04/23
21/01/23
20/01/24
25/03/22
15/01/22
23/04/22

Date

16/03/24
20/01/24
21/05/23
22/04/23
18/03/23
21/01/23
23/04/22
25/03/22
15/01/22

Meet

Team Luton March LC Meet 2023

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022

Swim England South East Summer Championships

Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Team Luton March LC Meet 2023

Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023

Swim England South East Summer Championships
The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022

Venue

Luton

Luton

Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Crawley

Venue

Luton

Winchester
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester

Luton

Winchester
Crawley
Winchester

Winchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



