Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Worth - (1205997) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:56.32	537	Н	18/03/23	Team Luton March LC Meet 2023	Luton	TigersJersey	1
9:58.69	530	Н	16/03/24	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024	Luton	TigersJersey	1
10:01.24	524	F	21/05/23	Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023	Mountbatten Centre		1
10:02.07	522	F	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
10:06.48	510	F	21/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
10:12.22	496	F	20/01/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester	TigersJersey	1
10:23.89	469	F	25/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
10:26.43	463	Н	15/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	TigersJersey	1
10:33.07	449	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:58.69	530	Н	16/03/24	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024	Luton	TigersJersey	1
10:12.22	496	F	20/01/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester	TigersJersey	1
10:01.24	524	F	21/05/23	Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023	Mountbatten Centre		1
10:02.07	522	F	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
9:56.32	537	Н	18/03/23	Team Luton March LC Meet 2023	Luton	TigersJersey	1
10:06.48	510	F	21/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
10:33.07	449	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
10:23.89	469	F	25/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
10:26.43	463	Н	15/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	TigersJersey	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS